THE PROFESSIONALS CHOICE
RESINART
COLUMNS
RESINART
COLUMNS
Resinart East, Inc.
Column Material has been tested
for smoke development and flame

A=Base B=Height
C=Abacus
How to Order Resinart capitals:
A B C
R-CAPIT-S-8" 61/4" 27/8" 91/2"
R-CAPIT-S-10" 81/4" 31/2" 13"
R-CAPIT-S-12" 101/8" 47/8" 161/2"
C
H
AM
FE
R
ST
AR
TS
C
AP
W
ID
TH BA
SE
H
EI
G
H
T
BA
SE
W
ID
TH
FITS COLUMN DIAMETER
DURAFLEX 8" 10" 12"
LOAD 12,000 lbs. 16,000 lbs. 20,000 lbs.
LIMIT MAX MAX MAX
ROUND COLUMNS/FLUTED
SQUARE COLUMNS
A Bottom Diameter
B Top Diameter
C Ring
D Neck to 1st Ring
E Neck Height
F Overall Height
G Neck Diameter
H Ring
I Taper starts from
bottom
Round Fluted Square
C
O
LU
M
N
SI
ZE AC
TU
AL
W
ID
TH C
AP
H